(P SPARSIHI

Date: 12/12/25
Dear Parents,

Sparsh International School

Plot No.3-A,Sector
Omega -1 Near Pari
Chowk , Greater
Noida,G.B Nagar (U.P)

Session 2025-26

Circular No. SIS/25/145

Namaskar!

I SCHEDULE FOR PREBOARD II 2025-26
Date/Day XI1

{ 23/12/2025 (Tuesday) Chemistry / Business studies / History

124/12/2025 (Wednesday)

English

26/12/2025 (Friday)

Physics / Accountancy / Pol.Science

27/12/2025 (Saturday)

Maths / Psychology / Legal Studies / Applied Maths

129/12/2025 (Monday)

Economics / Biology / Hindi

30/12/2025 (Tuesday)

Physical Education / Computer Science

| SCHEDULE FOR PREBOARD II 2025-26

/ Date/Day [ ' X
[16/01/2026 (Friday) |Mathematics

/ 19/01/2026 (Monday) Science

/20/01/2026 (Tuesday) English

(21/01/2026 (Wednesday) Social Science
@/01/2026 (Thursday) Hindi

Wishing you all the best for your preparations.

Regards,




